
Dave 1-leineman

Governor

July 12008

STATE OF NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Brian Dunnigan P.E

Acting Director

IN REPLY TO

To

From

Subject

Shelly Cutsor

Steve Gaul

Forwarding of Amendment to Agreement between NDNR and UNL Board of

Regents on Riparian Vegetation Impacts on Water Quantity Quality and

Stream Ecology

Shelly attached for Jeanne Wicks signature are two copies of an amendment to our agreement on

Riparian Vegetation Impacts on Water Quantity Quality and Stream Ecology Both copies

have been signed by our Acting Director If Jeanne agrees to the terms have her sign both

copies and return one to this office Please let me know if you have any questions

Attachments

planning assistance/Gaul

301 Centennial Mall South 4th Floor P0 Box 94676 Lincoln Nebraska 68509-4676 Phone 402 471-2363 Telefax 402 471-2900

An Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer



Amendment

to

Attachment

Of Agreement Between the Nebraska Department of Natural Resources

And

Board of Regents University of Nebraska

University of Nebraska Lincoln School of Natural Resources

Attachment to the Agreement entered into by the Nebraska Department of Natural

Resources and the Board of Regents University of Nebraska-Lincoln School of Natural

Resources for the project Riparian Vegetation Impacts on Water Quantity Quality and

Stream Ecology is hereby amended as follows

Column of the Year One Budget shall be amended from $113242 to $94470

Column of the Year One Budget shall be amended from $113242 to $94470

Column C18 of the Year One Budget shall be amended from $127913 to $109142

Column F18 of the Year One Budget shall be amended from $357403 to $338632

Column C7 of the Year Two Budget shall be amended from $100800 to $88548

Column E7 of the Year Two Budget shall be amended from $100800 to $88548

Column C18 Of the Year Two Budget shall be amended from $114300 to $102048

Column F18 of the Year Two Budget shall be amended from $318770 to $306518

Column C7 of the Summary Budget shall be amended from $214041 to $183018

Column E7 of the Summary Budget shall be amended from $214041 to $183018

Column C18 of the Summary Budget shall be amended from $242213 to $211190

Column F18 of the Summary Budget shall be amended from $676173 to $645150

For the Page titled Partners the University of Nebraska row shall be amended to read

$211190 to $484213

Nebraska Department of Natural Board of Regents University of

Resources Nebraska-Lincoln

Afl
Brian Dunnigan P.E Acting Direr Jeanne Wicks Director

Nebraska Department of Natural Resources Office of Sponsored Programs

Date Date

APPROVED

AS TO FORM CONTENT
BY NDNR LEGAL COUNSEL

_________DATE______


